multitek
MultiPower
Multifunction power meter
M850-LCD
Parameters Measured
* Phase Voltage (V)
* Phase to Neutral (V)
* Phase Current (I)

W.h, or VAr.h
Memory
Ordering Codes
M850-LCDN  Standard Meter
M850-LCDN-RS +RS485
M850-LCDN-PO +Pulsed Output
M850-LCDN-RS-PO +RS485 and Pulsed Output
Options Part Numbers
M850-LTHN  has THD measurement.
M850-LMVN has 333mVAC input on CT input.
M850-LCDN-BAC-MS/TP  has BACNet protocol
M850-LCDN-BAC-I/P  has BACnet via ethernet connection
M850-LCDN-CT  has internal current transformers.
Please Note :
All Standard M850 meters are fitted with internal shunts on
their current inputs.  If the M850 current input is being
used in series with other meters or devices, the M850
should be ordered with internal current transformers.
Use the part numbers as above with suffix CT
Example M850-LTHN-RS-CT is a meter with THD
measurement plus RS485 and fitted with internal current
transformers
Current ratios, demand time periods and
calibration data is stored in non volatile